ADAPTER
POWER
NEVER ENDS
Semi Slim Type
External Power Supply
USB Power Delivery
PoE Application
About FSP

customized products and excellent  service.
For FSP Group, making Power never ends will be our sustainable goal.
Our vision:
To be the global leading provider of green energy solutions, touch people’s life, contribute
to the better environment.
Our mission:
Providing the best value to customers, employees and shareholders by our innovative
service and high quality products.
Model No.
Wa�s
Case Dimension
L x W x H (mm)
Output Ra�ng Input Socket
Remark
Class-1 Class-II V A Class-I Class-II
FSP012-DHUY3 12 77*44.8*34 12 1.0 Wall mount USA AC plug ; No Y capacitance
FSP012-DHEY3 12 77*44.8*34 12 1.0 Wall mount EU AC plug ; No Y capacitance
FSP012-DHGY3 12 77*44.8*34 12 1.0 Wall mount UK AC plug ; No Y capacitance
FSP012-DHSY3 12 77*44.8*34 12 1.0 Wall mount AU AC plug ; No Y capacitance
FSP012-DHNY3 12 77*44.8*34 12 1.0 Wall mount China AC plug ; No Y capacitance
FSP015-DPAN3 15 94*38.4*29.6 5 3.0 C14
FSP018-DHUY3 18 77*44.8*34 12 1.5 Wall mount USA AC plug ; No Y capacitance
FSP018-DHEY3 18 77*44.8*34 12 1.5 Wall mount EU AC plug ; No Y capacitance
FSP018-DHGY3 18 77*44.8*34 12 1.5 Wall mount UK AC plug ; No Y capacitance
FSP018-DHSY3 18 77*44.8*34 12 1.5 Wall mount AU AC plug ; No Y capacitance
FSP018-DHNY3 18 77*44.8*34 12 1.5 Wall mount China AC plug ; No Y capacitance
FSP018-DHUN3 18 77*44.8*34 12 1.5 Wall mount USA AC plug
FSP018-DHEN3 18 77*44.8*34 12 1.5 Wall mount EU AC plug
FSP018-DHGN3 18 77*44.8*34 12 1.5 Wall mount UK AC plug
FSP018-DHSN3 18 77*44.8*34 12 1.5 Wall mount AU AC plug
FSP018-DHNN3 18 77*44.8*34 12 1.5 Wall mount China AC plug
FSP020-DPAN3 20 110*50*32 5 4.0 C14
FSP024-DHUN3 24 77*44.8*34 12 2.0 Wall mount USA AC plug
FSP024-DHEN3 24 77*44.8*34 12 2.0 Wall mount EU AC plug
FSP024-DHGN3 24 77*44.8*34 12 2.0 Wall mount UK AC plug
FSP024-DHSN3 24 77*44.8*34 12 2.0 Wall mount AU AC plug
FSP024-DHNN3 24 77*44.8*34 12 2.0 Wall mount China AC plug
FSP025-DPAN3 25 110*50*32 5 5.0 C14
FSP025-DHAN3 25 94*38.4*29.6 12 2.1 C14
FSP025-DBAN3 25 94*38.4*29.6 19 1.3 C14
FSP024-DAAN3 25 94*38.4*29.6 24 1.0 C14
Adapter  Specifications
Model No.
Wa�s
Case Dimension
L x W x H (mm)
Output Ra�ng Input Socket
Remark
Class-1 Class-II V A Class-I Class-II
FSP030-DHAN3 30 110*50*32 12 2.5 C14
FSP030-DFAN3 30 110*50*32 48 0.6 C14
FSP030-DWAN3 30 110*50*32 54 0.6 C14
FSP036-RHBN3 36 89.8*37.8*27 12 3.0 C6
FSP036-DHAN3 36 110*50*32 12 3.0 C14
FSP040-DRAN3 40 110*50*32 9 4.4 C14
FSP040-RHAN3 40 110*50*32 12 3.3 C14
FSP040-RHBN3 40 110*50*32 12 3.3 C6
FSP040-DHAN3 40 110*50*32 12 3.3 C14
FSP040-DAAN3 40 110*50*32 24 1.7 C14
FSP040-DFAN3 40 110*50*32 48 0.8 C14
FSP040-DWAN3 40 110*50*32 54 0.7 C14
FSP040-DHMN3 40 76*43.6*40 12 3.3 Wall mount Interchangebale EU,USA,UK,AU AC plug
FSP042-RHAN3 42 110*50*32 12 3.5 C14
FSP042-RHBN3 42 110*50*32 12 3.5 C6
FSP045-RBBN3 45 108.3*46.3*30 19 2.4 C6
FSP045-RBCN3 45 108.3*46.3*30 19 2.4 C8
FSP045-RABN3 45 108.3*46.3*30 24 1.9 C6
FSP045-RACN3 45 108.3*46.3*30 24 1.9 C8
FSP045-D3MR3 45 76*43.6*40 5/9/12/15/20 3/3/3/3/2.25 Wall mount UPB PD with interchangeable AC plug
FSP045-A1BR 45 66*66*28 5/9/12/15/20 3/3/3/3/2.25 C6 UPB PD with Type C cable
FSP045-A1UP3 45 50*50*28 5/9/12/15/20 3/3/3/3/2.25 Wall mount UPB PD with  foldable USA AC plug
FSP048-RHAN3 48 110*50*32 12 4.0 C14
FSP048-RHBN3 48 110*50*32 12 4.0 C6
FSP048-DHAN3 48 110*50*32 12 4.0 C14
FSP050-DHAN3 50 110*62.2*31.5 12 4.2 C14
FSP050-DAAN3 50 110*62.2*31.5 24 2.1 C14
FSP050-DFAN3 50 110*50*32 48 1.0 C14
FSP050-DWAN3 50 110*50*32 54 0.9 C14
FSP060-DHAN3 60 110*62.2*31.5 12 5.0 C14
FSP060-DAAN3 60 110*62.2*31.5 24 2.5 C14
FSP060-RAAT3 60 137*59.5*35.3 24 2.5 C14 Peak current
FSP060-RAAK3 60 110*62.2*31.5 24 2.5 C14 Peak current
FSP065-DHAN3 65 110*62.2*31.5 12 5.4 C14
FSP065-RBBN3 65 108.3*46.3*30 19 3.4 C6
FSP065-DFAN3 65 110*62.2*31.5 48 1.4 C14
FSP065-DWAN3 65 110*62.2*31.5 54 1.2 C14
FSP065-A1BR3 65 66*66*28 5/9/12/15/20 3/3/3/3/3.25 C6 UPB PD with Type C cable
FSP075-DHAN3 75 160*58*32.3 12 6.3 C14
FSP075-DHBN3 75 160*58*32.3 12 6.3 C6
FSP075-RAAK3 75 127*56*35.5 24 3.125 C14 Peak current
FSP084-DHAN3 84 160*58*32.3 12 7.0 C14
FSP084-DHBN3 84 160*58*32.3 12 7.0 C6
FSP090-DBBN3 90 129*51*30.9 19 4.7 C6
FSP090-ABAN3 90 140.1*65.1*25.4 19 4.7 C14 1 inch height
FSP090-ABBN3 90 140.1*65.1*25.4 19 4.7 C6 1 inch height
FSP090-ABCN3 90 140.1*65.1*25.4 19 4.7 C8 1 inch height
FSP090-AAAN3 90 140.1*65.1*25.4 24 3.8 C14 1 inch height
FSP090-AABN3 90 140.1*65.1*25.4 24 3.8 C6 1 inch height
FSP090-AFAN3 90 140.1*65.1*25.4 48 1.9 C14 1 inch height
FSP090-AFBN3 90 140.1*65.1*25.4 48 1.9 C6 1 inch height
FSP090-AWAN3 90 140.1*65.1*25.4 54 1.7 C14 1 inch height
FSP090-AWBN3 90 140.1*65.1*25.4 54 1.7 C6 1 inch height
FSP090-A1AR3 90 140.1*65.1*25.4 5/9/12/15/20 3/3/3/3/4.5 C14 UPB PD with Type C cable
FSP096-AHAN3 96 151.3*75.6*25.4 12 8.0 C14 1 inch height
FSP096-AHBN3 96 151.3*75.6*25.4 12 8.0 C6 1 inch height
FSP100-RAAK3 100 146*75*39 24 4.2 C14 Peak current
FSP100-A1AR3 100 140.1*65.1*25.4 5/9/12/15/20 3/3/3/3/5 C14 UPB PD with Type C cable
Adapter  Specifications
Case DimensionModel No.
Wa�s
Case Dimension
L x W x H (mm)
Output Ra�ng Input Socket
Remark
Class-1 Class-II V A Class-I Class-II
FSP120-AHAN3 120 151.3*75.6*25.4 12 10.0 C14 1 inch height
FSP120-AHBN3 120 151.3*75.6*25.4 12 10.0 C6 1 inch height
FSP120-ABAN3 120 151.3*75.6*25.4 19 6.3 C14 1 inch height
FSP120-ABBN3 120 151.3*75.6*25.4 19 6.3 C 6 1 inch height
FSP120-AAAN3 120 151.3*75.6*25.4 24 6.3 C14 1 inch height
FSP120-AABN3 120 151.3*75.6*25.4 24 6.3 C 6 1 inch height
FSP120-AFAN3 120 151.3*75.6*25.4 48 2.5 C14 1 inch height
FSP120-AWAN3 120 151.3*75.6*25.4 54 2.2 C14 1 inch height
FSP120-AWBN3 120 151.3*75.6*25.4 54 2.2 C6 1 inch height
FSP130-RAAT3 130 171*72*42 24 5.4 C14 Peak current
FSP150-AHAN3 150 151.3*75.6*25.4 12 12.5 C14 1 inch height
FSP150-AHBN3 150 151.3*75.6*25.4 12 12.5 C6 1 inch height
FSP150-ABAN3 150 151.3*75.6*25.4 19 7.9 C14 1 inch height
FSP150-ABBN3 150 151.3*75.6*25.4 19 7.9 C 6 1 inch height
FSP150-AAAN3 150 151.3*75.6*25.4 24 6.3 C14 1 inch height
FSP150-AABN3 150 151.3*75.6*25.4 24 6.3 C6 1 inch height
FSP150-AWAN3 150 151.3*75.6*25.4 54 2.8 C14 1 inch height
FSP150-AWBN3 150 151.3*75.6*25.4 54 2.8 C6 1 inch height
FSP180-AHAN3 180 177*85.5*32.2 12 15.0 C14
FSP180-AHBN3 180 177*85.5*32.2 12 15.0 C6
FSP180-ABAN3 180 151.3*75.6*25.4 19 9.5 C14 1 inch height
FSP180-ABBN3 180 151.3*75.6*25.4 19 9.5 C 6 1 inch height
FSP180-AJAN3 180 151.3*75.6*25.4 19.5 9.2 C14 1 inch height
FSP180-AJBN3 180 151.3*75.6*25.4 19.5 9.2 C 6 1 inch height
FSP180-AAAN3 180 151.3*75.6*25.4 24 7.5 C14 1 inch height
FSP180-AABN3 180 151.3*75.6*25.4 24 7.5 C6 1 inch height
FSP180-AWAN3 180 151.3*75.6*25.4 54 3.3 C14 1 inch height
FSP180-AWBN3 180 151.3*75.6*25.4 54 3.3 C6 1 inch height
FSP192-AHAN3 192 177*85.5*32.2 12 16.0 C14
FSP192-AHBN3 192 177*85.5*32.2 12 16.0 C6
FSP230-AJAN3 230 177*85.5*32.2 19.5 11.8 C14
FSP230-AAAN3 230 177*85.5*32.2 24 9.2 C14
FSP230-AWAN3 230 177*85.5*32.2 54 4.3 C14
FSP270-RHAN3 240 204*87.6*41.5 12 22.5 C14
FSP270-RBAN3 270 204*87.6*41.5 19 14.2 C14
FSP270-RAAN3 270 204*87.6*41.5 24 11.3 C14
FSP270-RFAN3 270 204*87.6*41.5 48 5.6 C14
FSP270-RWAN3 270 204*87.6*41.5 54 5.0 C14
FSP330-AJAN3 330 200*100*27 19.5 16.9 C14
FSP330-AAAN3 330 200*100*27 24 13.8 C14
Product Advantages and Applications
Semi Slim Series
‧90~330w Semi Slim design
‧Efficiency: compliant with DOE Level VI and CoC v5 Tier 2